I
E
D
F
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or

F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 1"¼  DIN 3852-2-X PVVX.3931.112 1802 5 PVVX.3931.113 2350 5
NPT 1"¼  ANSI B1.20.3 PVVX.3931.012 1820 5 PVVX.3931.013 2368 5
BSP 1"½  DIN 3852-2-X PVVX.3939.112 1730 5 PVVX.3939.113 2278 5
NPT 1"½  ANSI B1.20.3 PVVX.3939.012 1747 5 PVVX.3939.013 2295 5
 PVVX DN20 - BG 4 - ISO 19
 PVVX DN25 - BG 5 - ISO 25
 PVVX DN30 - BG 6 - ISO 31.5
 PLASTIC CAPS
 METAL CAPS
 SPARE PARTS
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
10 2 10 SPVV.10202 34 205 27 40 SPVV.10203 34 205 27 51 Aluminum
13 3 12.5 SPVV.13202 41,5 205 32 57 SPVV.13203 41,5 205 32 66 Aluminum
20 4 19 SPVV.20202 48 275 47,5 65 SPVV.20203 47,5 275 47,5 105 Aluminum
25 5 25 SPVV.25202 55 275 47,5 75 SPVV.25203 55 275 47,5 111 Aluminum
30 6 31.5 SPVV.30202 78 275 47,5 188 SPVV.30203 78 275 47,5 219 Aluminum
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOUR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
06 1 6.3 SPVV.06002 30 180 19 12 SPVV.06003 30 180 19 11 Polypropylene
10 2 10 SPVV.10002 33 105 21 10 SPVV.10003 33 105 21 9 Polypropylene
13 3 12.5 SPVV.13002 42 135 29,5 15 SPVV.13003 41,5 135 29,5 13 Polypropylene
13 3 12.5 SPVV.13042 42 135 29,5 15 SPVV.13043 41,5 135 29,5 13 Polypropylene
20 4 19 SPVV.20002 47 185 37 18 SPVV.20003 47 185 37 21 Polypropylene
25 5 25 SPVV.25002 55 150 42 23 SPVV.25003 54 150 42 20 Polypropylene
30 6 31.5 SPVV.30002 77 210 55 52 SPVV.30003 79 210 55 56 Polypropylene
• 194PVVX - ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE GASKET
DNP BG ISO OR-I (VITON) BK (PTFE) OR-E (VITON)
06 1 6.3 PVVX.006.120 V PVVX.006.130 PDV.010.120 V